
Maastanoston SM- ja kansallinen penkkikisa 

 

Ilmoittautuneet kilpailijat 

 

 

 

 

DEADLIFT, FULL GEAR 

1. 90 N Tarja Rantanen master

2. 67,5 Jonne Fräntilä open 

3. 82,5 Aimo Mursu master 

4. 90 Pasi Koukkula master 

5. 100 Petri Salmela open 

6. 100 Antti Kousa open 

7. 100 Rami Eerikäinen open 

8. 100 Mika Nikkonen open 

9. 100 Seppo Laukkanen master

10. 110 Juuso Paunonen open 

11. 110 Oskari Lehtinen junior 

12. 110 Teemu Haverinen junior

13. 125 Petteri Hosio open 

14. 125 Miika Ruuskanen open 

15. 125 Esa Kousa master 

16. 140 Jarno Rajala open 

 

DEADLIFT, RAW 

1. 75 N Mirka Kurri open 

2. 90 N Anna Karrila open 

3. 82,5 Juuso Mela open 

4. 82,5 Joona Lehikoinen junior

5. 82,5 Jari Saarela junior 

6. 100 Ville Suominen open 

7. 100 Ville Oskari Varpenius open

8. 100 Iiro Jokipalo junior 

9. 100 Ahti Korkea master 

10. 110 Harri Peltomaa open 

11. 110 Jani-Pekka Eirala open 

12. 110 Juha Suomalainen open

13. 110 Jiri Grönman junior 

14. 125 Petteri Virtanen open 

15. 125 Joona Vilen teen 

16. 140 Ismo Åman master 
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master 

 

100 Seppo Laukkanen master 

 

 

Teemu Haverinen junior 

 

82,5 Joona Lehikoinen junior 

100 Ville Oskari Varpenius open 

 

110 Juha Suomalainen open 

 

 

BENCH, FULL GEAR 

1. 90 N Tarja Rantanen master

2. 67,5 Jonne Fräntilä open

3. 100 Rami Eerikäinen open

4. 110 Juha Suomalainen open

5. 110 Oskari Lehtinen junior

6. 125 Hannu Hirvonen open

7. 125 Petteri Hosio open

8. 125 Miika Ruuskanen open

9. 125 Kalle Ylitalo open

10. 125 Juha Kokkonen master

11. 140 Jarno Rajala open

12. 140 Jaani Vilen master

13. 140 Ilkka Lukkarinen junior

 

BENCH, RAW 

1. 75 N Mirka Kurri open

2. 90 N Anna Karrila open

3. 82,5 Juuso Mela open

4. 82,5 Jari Saarela junior

5. 82,5 Joonas Mela teen

6. 90 Ilkka Mäkelä open

7. 100 Ville Suominen open

8. 100 Iiro Jokipalo junior

9. 100 Kari Seppänen master

10. 110 Jani-Pekka Eirala open

11. 110 Juuso Paunonen open

12. 110 Sami Huhtala open

13. 125 Kalle Ylitalo open

14. 125 Petteri Virtanen open

15. 125 Joona Vilen teen

16. 140 Juha Parkkinen open

17. 140 Jaani Vilen master

90 N Tarja Rantanen master 

67,5 Jonne Fräntilä open 

100 Rami Eerikäinen open 

110 Juha Suomalainen open 

110 Oskari Lehtinen junior 

125 Hannu Hirvonen open 

125 Petteri Hosio open 

125 Miika Ruuskanen open 

125 Kalle Ylitalo open 

125 Juha Kokkonen master 

140 Jarno Rajala open 

140 Jaani Vilen master 
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